The UAB Early Head Start Program can also assist families in obtaining other community resources, such as:

- Adult education services
- Vocational training
- Housing
- Substance abuse services



The best and most beautiful things in the world cannot be seen or even touched. They must be felt with the heart.

-Helen Keller



For More Information Please Call the UAB Early Head Start Program:

(205) 934-5736 or (205) 907-2721

visit us at 933 19th Street South CH 19 Building, Room 118 Birmingham, AL 35205

Find us on the web at uab.edu/civitansparks/ uab-early-head-start-program

facebook.com/uab.early.head.start.program



UAB Early Head Start program is a family-focused child development program.

We form partnerships with families and offer:

- Weekly home-based early childhood education
- Walker County only—Center-based early childhood education
- Health, dental, nutrition, mental health, and disability support services
- Socialization activities
- Family and community engagement services
- Leadership opportunities

(205) 934-5736 or (205) 907-2721

uab.edu/civitansparks/ uab-early-head-start-program The mission of the UAB Early Head Start Program is to form partnerships with families to support child development and family goals.

Through continuous training and professional development and in collaboration with the community, we strive to enhance opportunities for children and families.



We can do no great things, only small things with great love.

-Mother Teresa

A family qualifies for services if they meet the following criteria:

- Live in Jefferson, Walker or St. Clair County
- Have an income below the federal poverty level
- Are pregnant or have a child under the age of three years.







When we have a waiting list, priority is given to:

- · Children who are homeless
- Children in foster care
- Children with disabilities (at risk or diagnosed)
- Children at risk for child abuse and neglect
- Dual Language Learners
- Families challenged by substance abuse
- Teen moms